Итоги пробных экзаменов обучающихся 9 класса 
	№
	Ф.И.О.ученика 
	русский язык
	математика 
	биология
	химия 
	физика 
	история 
	обществознание

	1
	Ильина Светлана Владимировна
	4
	3
	3
	3
	-
	-
	-

	2
	Варисов Заур Магомедович
	2
	2
	-
	-
	-
	2
	2

	3
	Макарова Лина Алексеевна
	4
	4
	-
	-
	-
	3
	4

	4
	Навурбегова Чакар Шамилевна
	3
	2
	3
	4
	-
	-
	-

	5
	Пензин Александр Евгеньевич 
	4
	3
	-
	-
	3
	-
	3

	6
	Трухина Анна Олеговна
	5
	3
	5
	6
	-
	-
	-




Зам. директора по УР :                                                         / Навурбегова С.К./
